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1|1 enjoy school 91%
2 | My school helps me to be healthy 99%
3| | feel safe when | am at school 99%
4 | If | don't feel safe | know where to go for help 99%
5(1learnalotinlessons 97%
6 | Behaviour is mostly good at my school 98%
7 | Adults in my school care about me 100%
8 | Adults at school are interested in my views 100%
9| I know how well | am doing at school 97%
10 | Adults explain to me how to improve my work 99%
11 | My school helps me to get ready to move into my next class 100%
12 | The headteacher and senior staff in my school do a good job | 100%
13 | | feel safe when | use the internet at school 98%
14 | | feel safe when | use the internet at home 93%
15 | | feel safe when | am not at school 92%




